h. Investments in Duluth School Children

Investments have been received as follows:

SCHOOL FIRST NAME
Central David & Carol
Congdon

Denfeld

Denfeld

Denfeld

Denfeld Michael
Homecroft Lisa
Homecroft Carolyn
Homecroft Kevin
Lakewood Everett & Tammy

Lincoln/Piedmont Community Support

Recommendation:

LAST NAME/ORG.
Gellerstedt

Congdon Park Foundation
American Legion, Post 71

Bon-Ton Stores

Hubbard Broadcasting Found

Lien

Holte
Roberts
Strong
Niska
Wells Fargo

RESTRICTION
Benevolence

Sand & Water Table
Boys Basketball Prog
Speech Program
Student Scholarships
Boys Basketball Prog
None

None

Community Night
Staff Development
None

C.1.e.

AMOUNT
500.00
171.29
200.00
92.44
1,000.00
1,000.00
30.00
80.00
100.00
300.00
46.15

It is recommended that the Duluth School Board accept the

investments in Duluth school children as listed above in the amount of $ 3,519.88.





