h. <u>Investments in Duluth School Children</u> Investments have been received as follows:

SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
Central	David & Carol	Gellerstedt	Benevolence	500.00
Congdon		Congdon Park Foundation	Sand & Water Table	171.29
Denfeld		American Legion, Post 71	Boys Basketball Prog	200.00
Denfeld		Bon-Ton Stores	Speech Program	92.44
Denfeld		Hubbard Broadcasting Found	Student Scholarships	1,000.00
Denfeld	Michael	Lien	Boys Basketball Prog	1,000.00
Homecroft	Lisa	Holte	None	30.00
Homecroft	Carolyn	Roberts	None	80.00
Homecroft	Kevin	Strong	Community Night	100.00
Lakewood	Everett & Tammy	Niska	Staff Development	300.00
Lincoln/Piedmont	Community Support	Wells Fargo	None	46.15

<u>Recommendation</u>: It is recommended that the Duluth School Board accept the investments in Duluth school children as listed above in the amount of \$ 3,519.88.